
07/11/2022 Mon Full Council 

21/11/2022 Mon Full Council

05/12/2022 Mon Full Council 

19/12/2022 Mon Full Council

03/01/2023 TUE Full Council 

04/01/2023 WED FINANCE COMMITTEE 

09/01/2023 Mon PRECEPT MEETING 

16/01/2023 Mon Full Council     

06/02/2023 Mon Full Council 

20/02/2023 Mon Full Council     

06/03/2023 Mon Full Council 

20/03/2023 Mon Full Council     

03/04/2023 Mon Full Council 

11/04/2023 TUE FINANCE COMMITTEE 

17/04/2023 Mon Full Council

26/04/2023 WED ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 

AGREED PROVISIONAL DATES OF 2022/23 MEETING - 

as at 01/11/2022


